
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

26 

17 

28 

75 

53 

31 

50X 

16 

67 

15 

Name 

David Hilburn 

Bradly Jacks 

Thierry Bousquet 

Richard Cordova 

Charlie Crosby 

James Wolcott 

Don Nicholson 

Ian Dunbar 

Rich Alten 

Juvenal Junior Mendez 

Points 

210 

185 

165 

150 

140 

130 

120 

110 

100 

90 

Laps led 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

5 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.374 

2.488 

2.873 

4.117 

12.280 

12.526 

12.727 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

8:36.598 

8:38.972 

8:39.086 

8:39.471 

8:40.715 

8:48.878 

8:49.124 

8:49.325 

5:24.993 

5:35.166 

Best Lap 

47.301 

47.691 

47.569 

47.406 

47.443 

48.283 

48.120 

48.098 

47.369 

47.413 

In Lap 

3 

9 

9 

9 

6 

3 

6 

6 

3 

2 

SubClass Comment 

Severe incident responsibility - 10 second penalty 
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Summer Race #2 
LO206 Mast 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 21:25:25 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

5/14/2022 21:10 


